
BOC 2 # Groenendaal
Hotel Dolce La Hulpe 20.11.2022

Altaïr C.O.

Françoise ROBBERECHT
ASUB
Circuit : D:Vert
Distance : 2360m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:40:40 (17'14"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Juliette DE NEYER 0:31:14
2. Kasia JAMKA 0:40:25
3. Emma LEMAIRE MULPAS 0:40:26

1. 225 00:03:28 356m 9'44"/km
2. 219 00:04:59 00:08:27 299m 16'40"/km
3. 171 00:03:51 00:12:18 291m 13'14"/km
4. 172 00:02:36 00:14:54 166m 15'40"/km
5. 173 00:05:21 00:20:15 192m 27'52"/km
6. 174 00:06:06 00:26:21 286m 21'20"/km
7. 175 00:03:36 00:29:57 143m 25'10"/km
8. 176 00:07:35 00:37:32 434m 17'28"/km
9. 255 00:02:51 00:40:23 137m 20'48"/km

10. 999 00:00:17 00:40:40 60m 4'43"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.altair-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4391
https://www.helga-o.com

